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Call   Number   Time   Call   Reason   Action    

24-180769       0600 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 382] 21 WESTERN AVE - 21 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

24-180770       0602 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] GREAT ROCK RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-180771       0609 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] PROSPECT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

24-180778       0638 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 51 N MAIN ST @ 1 BUTLER ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-180796       0724 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-180808       0744 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] ZIONS LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-180814       0756 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 573] KILLEEN - 1 BUTLER ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-180830       0809 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-180834       0822 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-180850       0852 PD-Follow-Up Investigation Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 60 GOULDING ST E
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-180858       0911 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

24-181024       1351 PD-Traffic Enforcement Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 18 N MAIN ST
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      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-181027       1354 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 21 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-181030       1402 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-181036       1409 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 180 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

24-181042       1415 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 5 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-181061       1445 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 93 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-181102       1553 PD-911 Accidental Confirmed Accidental   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 255] WELCH - 12 WOOD RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-181112       1607 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 169 MAPLE ST @ 1 PLEASANT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-181144       1729 PD-Traffic Enforcement No Violators    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 398] WRIGHT RESIDENCE - 13 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-181164       1755 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Summons To Court    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 30 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN
        Refer To Summons:      24SHE-334-AR
           Summons:    WILKINS, DUSTYN A       
           Address:    163 PLEASANT ST   EPPING, NH
               Age:    29
           Charges:    UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV
                       STOP/YIELD, FAIL TO

24-181183       1839 PD-Animal Complaint Spoke With    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 868] 37 GREAT ROCK RD - 37 GREAT ROCK RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-181186       1844 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 944] 46 WESTERN AVE - 46 WESTERN AVE
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      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-181194       1859 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 1 VILLAGE WAY @ 5 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-181198       1910 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 1 S MAIN ST @ 1 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-181248       2129 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 30 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-181261       2221 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 47 N MAIN ST @ 1 HUNTING LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-181282       2353 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 26 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

For Date: 12/03/2024  -  Tuesday   

24-181285       0002 PD-Suspicious Activity Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 224] 27 CURVE ST - 27 CURVE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN
       Refer To Incident:      24SHE-215-OF

24-181377       0317 PD-Follow-Up Investigation Spoke With    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 224] 27 CURVE ST - 27 CURVE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-181402       0607 PD-Disabled Motor Vehicle Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 11 N MAIN ST @ 5 ZIONS LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

24-181516       1045 PD-Traffic Enforcement Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 409] SWEET MEADOW FARM - 111 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-181525       1059 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 126 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-181553       1145 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 21 SAWIN ST
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      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-181566       1208 PD-Assist Public Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-181581       1237 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 660] FLAVELLE - 32 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-181590       1256 PD-911 Hang Up Checked and Spoke with   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 79] ANDERSON - 6 BARAKAT LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

24-181598       1315 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 35 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

24-181624       1416 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 31 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-181627       1424 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-181656       1525 PD-Assist Public Spoke With    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN
       Refer To Incident:      24SHE-216-OF

24-181681       1629 FD-Emergency Medical Merge: 24-181682 By: FAO8   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 581] DAVIDSON - 16 WARD LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN

24-181715       1719 PD-Motor Vehicle Complaint Checked    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 133 HOLLIS ST @ 331 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-181741       1816 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] JUST OVER THE FRM LINE - KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-181766       1936 PD-Traffic Enforcement No Violators    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-181772       1945 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 22 N MAIN ST @ 1 CEMETERY LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-181773       1945 PD-House/Building Check Building Checked/Secured   
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  Location/Address:    [SHE] SHERBORN FIRE TRAINING GROUNDS - WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-181791       2025 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 2 VILLAGE WAY
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-181796       2036 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE 651] HAWKINS - 19 KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-181805       2048 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 71 S MAIN ST @ 2 LAMPLIGHTER LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-181840       2211 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Report Follows    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 18 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN
        Refer To Summons:      24SHE-335-AR
           Summons:    SWANN, OLIVIA MORGAN       
           Address:    3 LIVOLI RD   FRAMINGHAM, MA
               Age:    21
           Charges:    LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH
                       SPEEDING IN VIOL SPECIAL REGULATION
                       MARKED LANES VIOLATION

24-181874       2346 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE 573] KILLEEN - 1 BUTLER ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

For Date: 12/04/2024  -  Wednesday   

24-181989       0553 PD-Traffic Enforcement Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

24-181991       0557 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 6 GREAT ROCK RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

24-181992       0558 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

24-181999       0609 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 33 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

24-182002       0616 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 54 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James
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24-182023       0733 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 137] PINE HILL SCHOOL - 10 PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

24-182073       0923 PD-Assist Fire Department Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 272 WESTERN AVE @ 237 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS
       Refer To Incident:      24SHE-217-OF
        Refer To Summons:      24SHE-336-AR
           Summons:    GAUDET, LINCOLN JAMES       
           Address:    14 CREST RD   NATICK, MA
               Age:    52
           Charges:    LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH
                       UNLICENSED OPERATION OF MV

24-182187       1305 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

24-182217       1419 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 41 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

24-182228       1437 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 21 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

24-182309       1655 PD-Traffic Enforcement No Violators    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 22 LAKE ST @ 1 OBED LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-182323       1712 PD-Motor Vehicle Collision Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 814] TRUJILL - 237 WASHINGTON ST @ 272 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
       Refer To Accident:      24SHE-154-AC

24-182387       1926 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] FRAMINGHAM LINE - KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-182406       2006 PD-Traffic Enforcement No Violators    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-182428       2059 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 401] SHERBORN FIRE DEPARTMENT - STATION 1 - 22 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-182469       2325 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

24-182470       2328 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   
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  Location/Address:    [SHE] 90 N MAIN ST @ 1 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

For Date: 12/05/2024  -  Thursday   

24-182596       0736 PD-Assist Public Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 10 PINE HILL LN @ 41 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-182599       0751 PD-911 Accidental Confirmed Accidental   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 336] MINTZER - 91 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-182606       0813 PD-Motor Vehicle Collision Report Follows    
       Vicinity of:    [SHE 82] MCKENZIE - 121 WOODLAND ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN
       Refer To Accident:      24SHE-155-AC

24-182620       0855 PD-Disabled Motor Vehicle Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 44 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-182668       1030 PD-Traffic Enforcement Logged    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 22 LAKE ST @ 1 OBED LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-182682       1100 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 47 LAKE ST @ 53 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-182701       1143 PD-Assist Fire Department Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 11 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RICHARD, ANDREW

24-182773       1406 PD-Assist Public Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 10 PINE HILL LN @ 42 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MAGUIRE, JOHN

24-182821       1537 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-182832       1603 PD-Assist Public Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

24-182837       1613 PD-Animal Complaint Logged    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

24-182843       1622 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   
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  Location/Address:    [SHE] 26 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    REMKUS, JONATHAN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-182908       1827 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 124 N MAIN ST @ 1 EVERETT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-182914       1842 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 229] 5 SPEEN ST - 5 SPEEN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-182919       1849 PD-Traffic Enforcement Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 313] SUNSHINE DAIRY FARM - 41 KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-182921       1900 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 43 KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-182933       1919 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 15 KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-182941       1929 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 43 KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-182946       1938 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 1 PROSPECT ST @ 39 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-182952       1950 PD-Traffic Enforcement Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

24-182953       1954 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 37 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

24-182958       2007 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 36 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS
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24-182961       2009 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 250] BARBER RESERVATION - 114 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-182974       2050 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 160 MAPLE ST @ 1 BEAR HILL RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

24-182987       2114 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop No Action Required   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    KINGSLEY, DOUGLAS

For Date: 12/06/2024  -  Friday   

24-183166       0519 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEMPESTA, THOMAS

24-183219       0732 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 41 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-183294       0946 PD-Assist Public Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-183298       0953 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-183321       1043 PD-911 Hang Up Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 137] PINE HILL SCHOOL - 10 PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-183363       1203 PD-Assist Fire Department Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 23 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-183436       1348 PD-Assist Other Agency Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

24-183432       1351 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 18 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-183439       1354 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 100 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
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  Location/Address:    [SHE] POWDERHOUSE LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-183457       1416 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] VILLAGE WAY
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-183464       1427 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 243 WESTERN AVE @ 3 DOPPING BROOK RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

24-183469       1439 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-183503       1554 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 47 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-183505       1559 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 21 SAWIN ST @ 33 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN
       Refer To Incident:      24SHE-218-OF

24-183524       1635 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 47 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-183526       1643 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] POWDERHOUSE LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-183532       1653 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 100 HUNTING LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-183533       1656 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 944] 46 WESTERN AVE - 46 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-183538       1710 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 258 S MAIN ST @ 26 BULLARD ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-183550       1726 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 140 S MAIN ST @ 1 CIDER HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-183552       1730 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   
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  Location/Address:    [SHE] 19 N MAIN ST @ 11 UNITY LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-183561       1744 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Report Follows    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 33 MAPLE ST @ 1 GREEN LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN
        Refer To Summons:      24SHE-337-AR
           Summons:    MARTINS LOPES, DANILO        
           Address:    296 COLUMBIA ST Apt. #3   FALL RIVER, MA
               Age:    33
           Charges:    LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH C90 S23

24-183581       1822 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 1 PLEASANT ST @ 169 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-183586       1825 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-183594       1848 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 651] HAWKINS - 19 KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

24-183610       1930 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 32 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-183612       1932 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 1 PINE HILL LN @ 1 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-183617       1944 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 573] KILLEEN - 1 BUTLER ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-183622       1954 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 15 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-183652       2123 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 36 N MAIN ST @ 1 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-183657       2132 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 28 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-183659       2136 PD-Disabled Motor Vehicle Report Follows    
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       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 198 S MAIN ST @ 1 SNOW ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
       Refer To Accident:      24SHE-156-AC

24-183672       2208 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 15 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

For Date: 12/07/2024  -  Saturday   

24-183706       0012 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 1 ELIOT ST @ 1 PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-183709       0028 PD-Traffic Enforcement No Violators    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 1 VILLAGE WAY @ 5 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-183817       0540 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 651] HAWKINS - 19 KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

24-183824       0609 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 44 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-183868       0928 PD-Animal Complaint Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 127 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

24-183933       1153 PD-Assist Public Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

24-183958       1304 PD-Disabled Motor Vehicle Services Rendered    
          Location:    [SHE] ROUTE 27 AND 115
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

24-184039       1624 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 21 WHITNEY ST @ 1 WHITNEY DR
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-184043       1632 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 1 STEVENS LN @ 111 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-184054       1653 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 316] KENNEDY - 122 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-184058       1657 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   
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  Location/Address:    [SHE] 169 MAPLE ST @ 1 PLEASANT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-184064       1705 PD-Assist Public Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 350] SHERBORN POLICE DEPARTMENT - 17 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

24-184067       1707 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 316] KENNEDY - 122 LAKE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-184072       1713 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 191 MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-184096       1759 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 14 UNITY LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-184108       1809 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 39 COOLIDGE ST @ 1 PROSPECT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

24-184123       1842 PD-Disabled Motor Vehicle Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 230] HARDMAN - 123 NASON HILL RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES

24-184142       1938 PD-Assist Fire Department Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 43 WOODLAND ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-184143       1939 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] CEMETERY LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
                ID:    GODINHO, JAMES
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-184167       2049 PD-Suspicious Activity Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 183 FARM RD
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-184216       2319 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

24-184220       2335 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 98 N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

24-184221       2339 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 500] SANDBORN LANDSCAPING, INC - 29 COOLIDGE ST



 Sherborn Police Public Page:  14
  Dispatch Log  From: 12/02/2024  Thru: 12/08/2024     0000 - 2359    Printed: 12/08/2024

      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

For Date: 12/08/2024  -  Sunday   

24-184224       0000 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

24-184237       0036 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 170] 70 ELIOT ST - 70 ELIOT ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    Shock, Spencer
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak

24-184252       0109 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 25 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

24-184255       0111 PD-Assist Public Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 398] WRIGHT RESIDENCE - 13 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

24-184295       0214 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 198 S MAIN ST @ 1 SNOW ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    JANOCK, Izaak
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James

24-184317       0259 PD-Burglar Alarm Building Checked/Secured   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 137] PINE HILL SCHOOL - 10 PINE HILL LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    GRAZIANO, James
                ID:    Shock, Spencer

24-184470       1214 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 84 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    LAQUIDARA, STEPHEN

24-184474       1221 PD-Traffic Enforcement Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 25 S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-184486       1254 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE] 71 S MAIN ST @ 2 LAMPLIGHTER LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI

24-184499       1331 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] MAPLE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    MICHEL, MATTHEW

24-184522       1412 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 110] SHERBORN TOWN HALL PARKING LOT - 19 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    RUEGG, ELOI
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24-184593       1653 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 2 VILLAGE WAY
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-184595       1654 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

       Vicinity of:    [SHE 595] SPENCE - 39 COOLIDGE ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEDSTONE, LUKE

24-184606       1707 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 26 N N MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-184616       1725 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 5 S MAIN ST Apt. #S MAI
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-184619       1731 PD-Disabled Motor Vehicle Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 110] SHERBORN TOWN HALL - 19 WASHINGTON ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEDSTONE, LUKE

24-184632       1801 PD-Traffic Enforcement Services Rendered    
  Location/Address:    [SHE 1] FESSENDEN FIELD - 220 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEDSTONE, LUKE
                ID:    TEDSTONE, LUKE

24-184636       1805 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 58] HARDIMAN - 113 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEDSTONE, LUKE

24-184645       1829 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 382] 21 WESTERN AVE - 21 WESTERN AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEDSTONE, LUKE

24-184682       2015 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] 11 N MAIN ST @ 5 ZIONS LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-184698       2124 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Verbal Warning    
  Location/Address:    [SHE] 19 N MAIN ST @ 11 UNITY LN
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN

24-184710       2206 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE 651] HAWKINS - 19 KENDALL AVE
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    TEDSTONE, LUKE

24-184715       2221 PD-Motor Vehicle Stop Citation/Warning Issued   

  Location/Address:    [SHE] S MAIN ST
      Jurisdiction:    SHERBORN
                ID:    ROBBINS, OWEN


